
 

   

 

7 NIGHT ALASKA SOUTHERN GLACIER CRUISE 

Cruise Reservation ID: 5264981 

Ship: CELEBRITY MILLENNIUM 

Package Type: Air/Sea 

Holiday Departure Date: 23 AUG 2016 

Sailing Date: 26 AUG 2016 

Stateroom: 07 2081 Ocean View Stateroom 

Record Locator|Booking Reference: DL|GHI49F(Carrier) 

DL|75FHKW 
 

 

  

 

CELEBRITY CHOICEAIR CONFIRMATION 
 

To verify your itinerary, please log on to checkmytrip.com, using your record 

locator|booking reference displayed above. Please check your booking details now, to make 

sure everything is correct. 

Have questions about your flight? You can contact the airline in advance for any of 

these:   

http://www.royalcaribbean.com/


 Reconfirm your flights 

 Request seating assignments (Note: May be subject to airlines fees). 

 Ask about baggage limitations or fees. 

 Confirm your airport terminal for check-in, verify your recommended arrival time, 

and print boarding pass. 

 Confirm which travel documents you'll need and review security measures. 

If you arrive at the airport and experience a service issue with your carrier concerning 

airline tickets, please contact our Emergency Travel Team at800-256-6649 or 305-539-

4107. 

  

If you're unable to locate any of your checked luggage upon arrival, or notice that 

your luggage has been damaged, you should follow these steps:                         

1. Notify your air carrier prior to leaving the airport and file a damaged or missing 

luggage claim. 

2. Make sure to tell them that you are a Celebrity Cruises guest and the name of the 

ship you are sailing on. 

3. Provide them with a copy of your Travel Itinerary (found on on the bottom of the 

page). 

4.  Provide them with these phone numbers: 800-256-6649 or 305-539-4107 so they 

can determine the ship's location. 

5. Upon boarding the ship, notify our Guest Relations Desk representative of your 

delayed luggage situation. 

 

  

GUEST 1 & 2 INFORMATION 

Name: MARGARET 

PIERCE  

 

Dining (Waitlist): 8:30 PM(6:00 PM)  

Departure Airport: ORLANDO INTL(MCO)  

  

 

    

 

CHARGES 
 

  



 

Guest #1 Guest #2 Guest #3 Guest #4 

ChoiceAir Charges ** 702.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transfer Charges:       

Pre-Cruise Transfer  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Post-Cruise Transfer 37.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Roundtrip Transfer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Hotel Charges:     

Pre-Cruise Hotel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Post-Cruise Hotel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

     

** ChoiceAir Cancellation Charges 150.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   

  

 

TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS 
 

  

Arrive Depart 

Outbound Travel Arrangements: 

23 AUG 

23 AUG 

23 AUG 

23 AUG 

DL 2639-ORLANDO (MCO), FL 

DL 2639-SEATTLE (SEA), WA 

DL 910-SEATTLE (SEA), WA 

DL 910-FAIRBANKS (FAI), AK 

 

10:24 AM 

 

2:01 PM 

7:15 AM 

 

11:15 AM 

Pre Cruise Arrangements: 

23 AUG 

24 AUG 

24 AUG 

25 AUG 

25 AUG 

25 AUG 

26 AUG 

26 AUG 

FAIRBANKS HOTEL 

GOLD DREDGE 8 ALASKA'S GOLD RUSH HISTORY 

PIKES WATERFRONT LODGE 

RAIL AM - FAIRBANKS TO DENALI 

DENALI NATURAL HISTORY TOUR 

DENALI PARK VILLAGE 

COACH DENALI TO ANCHORAGE 

TRANSFER TO SHIP (ANCHORAGE TO SEWARD) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Cruise Itinerary: 

26 AUG 

27 AUG 

28 AUG 

29 AUG 

30 AUG 

31 AUG 

01 SEP 

02 SEP 

SEWARD, ALASKA 

HUBBARD GLACIER (CRUISING) 

JUNEAU, ALASKA 

SKAGWAY, ALASKA 

ICY STRAIT POINT, ALASKA 

KETCHIKAN, ALASKA 

INSIDE PASSAGE (CRUISING) 

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA 

 

2:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

7:00 AM 

6:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

 

7:00 AM 

8:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

9:00 PM 

8:30 PM 

3:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

Post Cruise Arrangements: 

--- Transfer from Pier   

Inbound Travel Arrangements: 

02 SEP 

02 SEP 

02 SEP 

03 SEP 

DL 7170-VANCOUVER B C (YVR) 

DL 7170-LOS ANGELES (LAX), CA 

DL 186-LOS ANGELES (LAX), CA 

DL 186-ORLANDO (MCO), FL 

 

7:13 PM 

 

5:42 AM 

4:25 PM 

 

9:55 PM 

Important Notice: 

DL-2639 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By DELTA AIRLINES 

DL-910 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By DELTA AIRLINES 

DL-7170 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By WEST JET 

DL-186 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By DELTA AIRLINES 

 

Cruise itinerary may change without notice as conditions warrant. 
   

 


