THANK YOU FOR BOOKING YOUR FLIGHTS THROUGH

Celebrity's Celebrity Cruises® Celebrity That's modern luxury.^{5M}

7 NIGHT ALASKA SOUTHERN GLACIER CRUISE

Cruise Reservation ID:	5264981
Ship:	CELEBRITY MILLENNIUM
Package Type:	Air/Sea
Holiday Departure Date:	23 AUG 2016
Sailing Date:	26 AUG 2016
Stateroom:	07 2081 Ocean View Stateroom
Record Locator Booking Reference:	DL GHI49F(Carrier) DL 75FHKW



CELEBRITY CHOICEAIR CONFIRMATION

To verify your itinerary, please log on to checkmytrip.com, using your record locator|booking reference displayed above. Please check your booking details now, to make sure everything is correct.

Have questions about your flight? You can contact the airline in advance for any of these:

- Reconfirm your flights
- Request seating assignments (*Note: May be subject to airlines fees*).
- Ask about baggage limitations or fees.
- Confirm your airport terminal for check-in, verify your recommended arrival time, and print boarding pass.
- Confirm which travel documents you'll need and review security measures.

If you arrive at the airport and experience a service issue with your carrier concerning airline tickets, please contact our Emergency Travel Team at800-256-6649 or 305-539-4107.

If you're unable to locate any of your checked luggage upon arrival, or notice that your luggage has been damaged, you should follow these steps:

- 1. Notify your air carrier prior to leaving the airport and file a damaged or missing luggage claim.
- 2. Make sure to tell them that you are a Celebrity Cruises guest and the name of the ship you are sailing on.
- 3. Provide them with a copy of your Travel Itinerary (found on on the bottom of the page).
- 4. Provide them with these phone numbers: 800-256-6649 or 305-539-4107 so they can determine the ship's location.
- 5. Upon boarding the ship, notify our Guest Relations Desk representative of your delayed luggage situation.

GUEST 1	& 2 INF	ORMATION
GOLOTI		

Name:	MARGARET PIERCE
Dining (Waitlist):	8:30 PM(6:00 PM)
Departure Airport:	ORLANDO INTL(MCO)

CHARGES

	Guest #1	Guest #2	Guest #3	Guest #4
ChoiceAir Charges **	702.08	0.00	0.00	0.00
Transfer Charges:				
Pre-Cruise Transfer	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Post-Cruise Transfer	37.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Roundtrip Transfer	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Hotel Charges:				
Pre-Cruise Hotel	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Post-Cruise Hotel	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
** ChoiceAir Cancellation Charges	150.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS

		Arrive	Depart
Outbound Tr	avel Arrangements:		
23 AUG	DL 2639-ORLANDO (MCO), FL		7:15 AM
23 AUG	DL 2639-SEATTLE (SEA), WA	10:24 AM	
23 AUG	DL 910-SEATTLE (SEA), WA		11:15 AM
23 AUG	DL 910-FAIRBANKS (FAI), AK	2:01 PM	
Pre Cruise A	rrangements:		
23 AUG	FAIRBANKS HOTEL		
24 AUG	GOLD DREDGE 8 ALASKA'S GOLD RUSH HISTORY		
24 AUG	PIKES WATERFRONT LODGE		
25 AUG	RAIL AM - FAIRBANKS TO DENALI		

- 25 AUG DENALI NATURAL HISTORY TOUR
- 25 AUG DENALI PARK VILLAGE
- 26 AUG COACH DENALI TO ANCHORAGE
- 26 AUG TRANSFER TO SHIP (ANCHORAGE TO SEWARD)

Cruise Itinerary:

26 AUG	SEWARD, ALASKA		8:00 PM
27 AUG	HUBBARD GLACIER (CRUISING)	2:00 PM	6:00 PM
28 AUG	JUNEAU, ALASKA	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
29 AUG	SKAGWAY, ALASKA	7:00 AM	8:30 PM
30 AUG	ICY STRAIT POINT, ALASKA	6:30 AM	3:00 PM
31 AUG	KETCHIKAN, ALASKA	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
01 SEP	INSIDE PASSAGE (CRUISING)		
02 SEP	VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA	7:00 AM	

Post Cruise Arrangements:

--- Transfer from Pier

Inbound Travel Arrangements:

02 SEP	DL 7170-VANCOUVER B C (YVR)		4:25 PM
02 SEP	DL 7170-LOS ANGELES (LAX), CA	7:13 PM	
02 SEP	DL 186-LOS ANGELES (LAX), CA		9:55 PM
03 SEP	DL 186-ORLANDO (MCO), FL	5:42 AM	

Important Notice:

DL-2639 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By DELTA AIRLINES
DL-910 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By DELTA AIRLINES
DL-7170 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By WEST JET
DL-186 - DELTA AIRLINES - Operated By DELTA AIRLINES

Cruise itinerary may change without notice as conditions warrant.